Evaluation of the National Community Land Trust Demonstration Programme 2006-2008

Survey Summary CLT EVALUATION 2009

1. Overall, how would you rate the effectiveness of the assistance you have received from the National CLT demonstration

programme (NCDP)?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Useful 64.7% 11
Useful 17.6% 3
Somewhat Useful 5.9% 1
Not Very Useful 11.8% 2
Not at all Useful 0.0% 0
answered question 17
skipped question 3
2. In which of the following ways have you received support from the National CLT Demonstration Programme?
Response Response
Percent Count
Seminars | 100.0% 16
Consultancy (face to face) support | 50.0% 8
Online resources | 43.8% 7
Technical reports, template
documents, etc | 43.8% /
Other (please specify) 4
answered question 16
skipped question 4
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Lessons from the first 150 Homes

Evaluation of the National Community Land Trust Demonstration Programme 2006-2008

3. Please give your opinion of the seminars (if applicable):

6. Please give your opinion of the consultancy support (if applicable):

Response Response

Percent Count
Very Good | 55.6% 10
Good [ ] 22.2% 4
Average [ | 11.1% 2
Not Very Good 0.0% 0
Not Applicable [ ] 11.1% 2
If you didn't attend the seminars, why? 1
answered question 18
skipped question 2

4. What was the best aspect of the seminars?

Response

Count
13
answered question 13
skipped question 7

5. What could be improved?

Response

Count
7
answered question 7
skipped question 13
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Response Response

Percent Count
Very Good | 40.0% 6
Good [ ] 13.3% 2
Average [ | 6.7% 1
Not Very Good |:| 6.7% 1
Not applicable | | 40.0% 6
If you didn't use the consultancy support, why? 6
answered question 15
skipped question 5

7. What was the best aspect of the consultancy support?

Response

Count
7
answered question 7
skipped question 13

8. What could be improved?

Response

Count
3
answered question 3
skipped question 17
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9. Please give your opinion of the written material and technical guides developed by CFS:

12. Please give your opinion of the online resources (if applicable):

Response Response

Percent Count
Very good |:| 26.7% 4
Good | 46.7% 7
Average |:| 6.7% 1
Not Very Good 0.0% 0
Not applicable [ 20.0% 3
If you didn't use the written material, why? 2
answered question 15
skipped question 5

10. What was the best aspect of the written material?

Response

Count
6
answered question 6
skipped question 14

11. What could be improved?

Response

Count
4
answered question 4
skipped question 16
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Response Response

Percent Count
Verygood [ ] 21.4% 3
Good [ ] 21.4% 3
Average [ ] 21.4% 3
Notverygood [ | 7.1% 1
Not applicable | 28.6% 4
If you didn't use the online resources, why? 3
answered question 14
skipped question 6

13. What was the best aspect of the online resources?

Response

Count
5
answered question 5
skipped question 15

14. What could be improved?

Response

Count
4
answered question 4
skipped question 16
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15. How well was the assistance from CFS tailored to your needs and your level of understanding?

18. Please add any other comments here:

Response Response

Percent Count
Very well | 69.2% 9
Fairly well |:| 15.4% 2
Notverywell [ 1| 7.7% 1
Poorly [ 7.7% 1
Please give details (optional) 2
answered question 13
skipped question 7

16. What was the best aspect of the support from the National Demonstration programme and why?

Response

Count
7
answered question 7
skipped question 13

17. Have you any suggestions for how the National Demonstration programme could support CLTs in the future?

Response

Count
8
answered question 8
skipped question 12
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Response
Count
0
answered question 0
skipped question 20
19. What is the aim of your CLT project? (affordable housing, development of community assets, etc)
Response
Count
13
answered question 13
skipped question 7
20. What is your role in the CLT project?
Response
Count
13
answered question 13
skipped question 7
21. If incorporated, what is the legal form of your CLT (eg industrial and provident society)?
Response
Count
12
answered question 12
skipped question 8
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